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Delhi Electricity Regulatory Commission 
Viniyamak Bhawan, ‘C’ Block, Shivalik, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi- 110 017 

 

F.11 (1225)/DERC/17-18/5713                    Dated:  26.07.2018 

 

Cause list for the month of August 2018 in the Commission in the matters/ 

complaints filed under Section 142 of Electricity Act, 2003 

 

S. 

No. 

  Date of 

Hearing 

Time of 

Hearing 

Petition 

Number 

Title of the Case 

  

 

1.  

09.08.2018 

 

3.00 PM 

 

58/2015 

For Admission 

Sumit Ramsisaria vs TPDDL 

2.  3.00 PM 66/2015 Ravi Datt Rishi vs BRPL 

3.  3.00 PM 76/2015 Heera Lal vs BYPL 

4.  3.00 PM 38/2017 Islamuddin vs BYPL  

5.  3.00 PM 20/2016 Suresh Kumari vs TPDDL 

6.  3.00 PM 30/2016 Ms. Mukesh Devi vs BYPL 

7.  3.00 PM 41/2016 Anuj Kumar vs BYPL 

8.  3.00 PM 04/2017 R. K. Dheer vs BYPL 

9.   

3.00 PM 

 

74/2015 

For final hearing 

Rajeev Gupta vs BRPL 

10.  3.00 PM 04/2016 M/s A.K. Mehta & Co VS BRPL 

11.  3.00 PM 05/2016 Roop Singh vs BRPL 

12.  3.00 PM 08/2016 Rajesh Kumar vs BRPL 

13.  

23.08.2018 

 

3.00 PM 

 

56/2016 

For Admission 

Jatin Mittal (G/F) VS BRPL 

14.  3.00 PM 57/2016 Jatin Mittal 2nd/F) VS BRPL 

15.  3.00 PM 05/2017 TPDDL VS DTL  

16.  3.00 PM 51/2016 IPGCL & PPCL VS TPDDL 

17.  3.00 PM 07/2017 Sushila M. Jain vs BYPL 

18.  3.00 PM 10/2017 Kuldeep vs BRPL 

19.  3.00 PM 31/2017 Kanta Guri vs TPDDL  

20.  3.00 PM 32/2017 Kanta Guri vs TPDDL  

21.   

3.00 PM 

 

45/2016 

For final hearing 

Vinod Kumar Gupta vs TPDDL 

22.  

3.00 PM 19/2014 

Green Energy Association vs 

TPDDL , BYPL, BRPL,  EEE & 

Govt. of Delhi 

23.  3.00 PM 47/2016 Rajiv Chawla vs BRPL 

24.  3.00 PM 11/2017 Tej Pal vs BRPL 

 

 

Sd/- 

(Sharad Kumar Srivastava) 

Joint Director (Law) 


